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TN 60m tokkejooks (11,00/7,00/60)

N o o b WN e

Marili Paimre
Luise Ling
Lisell Laul
Simona Ridtel
Lisandra Piik
Lee Tamm
Karolin Tadr

17.05.2008
22.05.2008
08.10.2010
02.04.2008
08.06.2009
04.02.2010
15.10.2009

TV 60m tokkejooks (12,00/7,50/76)

1

v b WN

Jennifer Mook
Eleriin Raamat
Nora Mahlak
Reminella Kappet
Karoli Kaska

21.03.2006
07.02.2007
11.01.2006
28.03.2006
06.11.2006

PN 60m tdkkejooks (12,00/7,50/60)

Andro Jirisson
Risto Klee

Uku Rutel

Arkos Raian King
Madis Magi
Hendrik Oigemeel

Kuldur Lehtmaal2.12.2008

Rasmus Lohmus
Mattias Kobin
Marten Vokk
Egon Kula

Kert Uus

04.07.2009
13.12.2009
30.05.2009
26.10.2008
04.02.2008
15.11.2008
Leisi K
01.05.2009
10.02.2008
12.04.2010
29.06.2010
03.01.2010

PV 60m tokkejooks (13,00/8,00/76)

1

2
3
4

Karl Erik Kaljuste
Andri Jirisson

10.8.2006
15.05.2006

Ron Sebastian Puiestee 22.04.2007

Andre Jirisson

TN kaugushiipe(lai pakk)

1

Marili Paimre
464 4.41
Luise Ling
3.75 4.03 3.98
Simona Ridtel

391 383 3381

4.54

02.11.2007

16.05.2008
4.44 444
22.05.2008
409 3.93
02.04.2008
3.78 3.87

16. jaanuar 2020.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus
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11,5
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sUG
Luce K
0G
Mustjala LPK

sUG
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sUG
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4.44
SUG
3.95
0G
3.83

eelj.
10,3
10,8
11,8
11,7
11,9
11,9
14,3

eelj.
10,9
11,3
11,3
12,6
13,4

eelj.
9,5

10,6
10,6
10,6
11,6
11,4
11,6
12,0
12,0
12,1
13,2
13,7

8,8
9,6
9,7
9,9

4.64

4.09

3.91

B-finaal

12,0
12,1
13,8

Finaal
10,8
11,1
11,2
12,1

B-finaal

11,2
11,6

A-finaal
10,3
10,5
11,3
11,3

A-finaal
9,6

9,9

10,0
10,7



4 Lisandra Piik
371 382 3.86
5 Lee Tamm
X 3.81 3.74
6 Lisell Laul
366 3.70 3.65
7 Krita Kilumets
3.18 3.10 3.13
8 Karolin Tadr
X 3.00 281
TV teivashiipe
1 Liidia Pilden
144 154 1.64
0] 0] 0]
2 Nora Mahlak
1.44 154 164
0] 0] 0]
3 Jennifer Mook
1.44 154 164
0] 0 0]
4 Grete Jalak

144 154 164
0] X0 XXX

PN teivashiipe

1

Andro Jirisson

164 174 1.84
0] 0] 0]
Uku Ruttel

1.44 1.54 1.64
0 0] 0
Hendrik Oigemeel
1.44 1.54 1.64
0 0] 0

Risto Klee

144 154 1.64
X0 0] 0]
Arkos Raian King
144 1.54

X0 XXX
Marten Vokk
1.44

XXX

Mattias Kobin
1.44

XXX

Daniel Piht

1.44

XXX

08.06.2009
3.71 3.77
04.02.2010
X 3.64
08.10.2010
361 351
26.08.2009
333 334
15.10.2009
278 3.01

16.03.2007
1.74 184
0] 0]
11.1.2006
174 184
0] 0]
21.03.2006
174 184
(0] 0]
26.07.2007

04.07.2009
194 204
0] X0
30.05.2009
1.74 184
0] X0
15.11.2008
1.74 184
0] 0]
13.12.2009
1.74 184
0 0]
26.10.08

12.04.2010

10.02.2008

16.01.2008

Mustjala LPK
3.80

sUG

3.73

0G

3.61

sUG

3.35

0G

2.88

KVK

194 204
X0 XXX
0G

194 204
XXO0 XXX
KG

1.94
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KVK
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214 2.24
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0G

194 204
0] X0
KG

194 2.04
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Luce K

SUG

SUG

3.86
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3.70

3.35
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1.94

1.94

1.84

1.54

2.14

2.04
2.14
XXX
1.94

1.94

1.44

NH

NH

NH



PV kaugushiipe

1

Karl Erik Kaljuste 10.08.2006
5.01 X 5.18 5.03 5.30
Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007
X 490 5.17 5.03 5.15
Andre Jirisson 02.11.2007
439 X 496 4.83 4.72
Andri Jirisson 15.05.2006
X 404 412 427 4.07
Erko Bdstrov 21.01.2007
400 X 412 409 X
Marten Purga 19.11.2006
X 3.69 X 3.80 3.90
Karl Priido Hoogand 16.11.2007
X 338 X 329 X
Hendri Lindau 03.05.2006
X 338 X X 2.62
Janno Mardi 28.07.2006
X 330 X

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide
Peasekretar: Kadri Pulk
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